| Prova Esordienti AB 1° parte
Liguria Ponente - V. 25m

Risultati

POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

26/11/2022
1 Sanremo Like Swim asd
GRELLA Jonathan
REGGIO Luigi

PELLEGRINO Jacopo
BERTOCCHI Michele

2 Idea Sport ssd A
CAMILLI Jacopo
CAPRILI Federico
IMBESI Denis
VIRANA Daniele

3 Idea Sport ssd B
FRAGAPANE Andrea
RACCA Matteo
PERJU Luca
TRISOLINO Simone

4 Idea Sport ssd C
ZULIANI Samuele
MACCHIONE Antonio
BASSO Pietro
FONTANA Leonardo

5 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
CESIO Riccardo
HALIMI Orges
SASSO Vittorio
FERRARI Giulio

6 Amatori Nuoto Savona
ALTIERI Nicolo'
FUMAGALLI Matteo Pietro
DOVICO Mirko
SERVETTO Gabriel

Pubblicata: 26/11/2022 ore 17:02

Albenga (SV), 26/11/22

NAZ SOCIETA'
ANNO NAZ

4x50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi

ITA
2013 ITA
2012 ITA
2013 ITA
2012 ITA

ITA
2012 ITA
2012 ITA
2012 ITA
2012 ITA

ITA
2012 ITA
2013 ITA
2013 ITA
2013 ITA

ITA
2013 ITA
2012 ITA
2013 ITA
2013 ITA

ITA
2012 ITA
2012 ITA
2013 ITA
2012 ITA

ITA
2012 ITA
2013 ITA
2013 ITA
2013 ITA

50m

36.5
39.1
38.2
35.9

38.3
37.7
39.2
38.2

38.6
40.3
39.5
42.0

41.1
455
44.2
44.3

40.9
51.0
51.1
39.5

40.6
1'00.8
51.6
50.2

Totale

36.5
1'15.6
1'53.8
2'29.7

38.3
1'16.0
1'55.2
2'33.4

38.6
1'18.9
1'58.4
2'40.4

411
1'26.6
2'10.8
2'55.1

40.9
1'31.9
2'23.0
3'02.5

40.6
1'41.4
2'33.0
3'23.2

ARRIVO Record

2'29.7

2'33.4

2'40.4

2'55.1

3'02.5

3'23.2
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